ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
12031-A-1-3233

12031-A-1-3234
12031-A-1-3237
12031-A-1-3238
12031-A-2-3241
12031-A-2-3242
12031-A-2-3243
12031-A-2-3244
12031-A-2-3247
12031-A-2-3248
12031-A-2-3249
12031-A-3-3252
12031-A-3-3253
12031-A-3-3255
12031-A-3-3257
12031-A-4-3260
12031-A-4-3261
12031-A-4-3262
12031-A-4-3263
12031-A-5-3265
12031-A-5-3266
12031-A-5-3267
12031-A-6-3268
12031-A-6-3269
12031-A-6-3270
12031-A-7-3271
12031-A-7-3272
12031-A-7-3273

12031

DASKA

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD HASAAN IHSAN
WARYAH

MUHAMMAD ARHAM
MUHAMMAD ATHER RASOOL
INAYA KAFAIT

MISHAAL HAIDER

IBRAHIM DAR

MOHAMMAD MOEED MIRZA
AROOSH TANVEER

IQRA HAROON

HAREEM FATIMA
MUHAMMAD REHAN SHAHZAD
SYEDA TATHEER ZAHRA
FATIMA IQBAL

ANFAL FATIMA

HAREEM FAISAL

AlZA ABDULLAH

EMAN FATIMA

AFFAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD AYAN SHAHZAD
HANIYA MIRZA

ZAINAB USMAN DAR
MUHAMAD HAMZA

TANIA TABASSUM

ARWA TANVEER

REHAB ALI CHAUDRY

ALIHA ZAINAB

RANIA JAVED

FATIMA

QUAID-E-AZAM DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
IHSAN ULLAH

SAFYAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD RASHID
KAFAIT ULLAH

KASHIF HAIDER
MOHAMMAD USMAN DAR
RASHID MEHMOOD
TANVEER AHMAD
HAROON NAEEM

BILAL RAZZAQ

IMRAN SHAHZAD

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

HASSAN BILAL

ANSAR WAQAS

FAISAL SHAHZAD CHEEMA
ABDULLAH SAQLAIN
KALEEM ULLAH KHAN
QAMAR SAEED

IMRAN SHAHZAD

RASHID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD USMAN DAR
MUMTAZ AHMAD

ANSER MEHMOOD
TANVERR QASIR
ZULFIQAR ALI

SYED ALI IMRAN

RANA JAVED INAYAT
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AZAM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.
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1
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%AGE
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
68.00%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
68.89%
82.22%
86.67%
91.11%
73.33%
73.33%
68.89%

GRADE
C+

C+
C+
C+
C+
B-
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:28

Page 1of 1



